
 
TITLE IX INVESTIGATORS –updated January, 2022 

Dr. Mikiba W. 
Morehead 

Interim Title IX 
Coordinator 

TNG Consulting President’s Office mmorehead-e@mc3.edu 

Diane O’Connor Deputy Title IX 
Investigator  
(Employee Issues) 

Vice President of Administrative 
Services  

Administrative Services doconnor@mc3.edu  

Dr. Adriene Hobdy Deputy Title IX 
Coordinator  
(Employee Issues) 

Director of Leadership Development  
& Talent Management 

Human Resources ahobdy@mc3.edu 

Dr. Sam Coleman Deputy Title IX 
Coordinator  
(Student Issues) 

Dean of Students Student Affairs scoleman@mc3.edu  

Dr. Keima Sheriff Deputy Title IX 
Investigator  
(Student Issues) 

Dean of Holistic Support Student Affairs ksheriff@mc3.edu 

Amy Auwaerter Deputy Title IX 
Investigator 
(Student Issues)  

Director of Pottstown Campus 
Operations  

Pottstown Campus aauwaerter@mc3.edu 

Kelly Dunbar Deputy Title IX 
Investigator  
(Student Issues) 

Director of Athletics and Campus 
Recreation 

Athletics kdunbar@mc3.edu  

Cheryl Williams Deputy Title IX 
Investigator  
(Employee Issues) 

Human Resources Coordinator Human Resources cwilliams1@mc3.edu  

 

file://///mccc.mc3/home/staff/cwilliams1/Documents/Work%20For%20Rose/Title%20IX/mmorehead-e@mc3.edu
mailto:doconnor@mc3.edu
mailto:ahobdy@mc3.edu
mailto:scoleman@mc3.edu
mailto:ksheriff@mc3.edu
mailto:aauwaerter@mc3.edu
mailto:kdunbar@mc3.edu
mailto:cwilliams1@mc3.edu

